SVT Executive Committee

29% April 2022, 10.30am —4.30pm
The Alma Room, Hippodrome Casino,
Cranbourn Street, London WC2H

THE SOCIETY FOR
VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY OF
GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND

AGENDA

10.30

10.35

10.50

11:10

11.20

12.10

12:25

12:45

13.20

13.50

14.10

14.40

14.50

14.55

15.00

15.15

15:30

15.40

15:55

16:00

Apologies: Lee Smith (teams am) Carlos Pinoh

(teams from 3pm), Helena Edlin

Minutes & actions from previous meeting

Membership
Treasurer

Conference

Research Committee
Education Committee
Lunch

Professional Standards
Newsletter

Consultant level practice
BMUS

Circulation Foundation

Vascular Society

Website

SVT Business

AHCS and Equivalence Award Initiative

NSHCS

NAAASP

AOB

Lynne McRae

Ben Freedman

Steve Rogers
Richard Simpson
Hannah Lines

Lunch

Jo Walker/Alison Charig
Daniella Bond Collins
Gurdeep Jandu
Tanyah Ewen

Emma Waldegrave

Emma Waldegrave

Carlos Pinoh

Emma Waldegrave

Emma Waldegrave

Helena Edlin

Klaus Bond




