

SVT Executive Committee

29th April 2022, 10.30am – 4.30pm The Alma Room, Hippodrome Casino, Cranbourn Street, London WC2H

<u>AGENDA</u>

10.30	Apologies: Lee Smith (teams am) Carlos Pinoh (teams from 3pm), Helena Edlin	
10.35	Minutes & actions from previous meeting	
10.50	Membership	Lynne McRae
11:10	Treasurer	Ben Freedman
11.20	Conference	Steve Rogers
12.10	Research Committee	Richard Simpson
12:25	Education Committee	Hannah Lines
12:45	Lunch	Lunch
13.20	Professional Standards	Jo Walker/Alison Charig
13.50	Newsletter	Daniella Bond Collins
14.10	Consultant level practice	Gurdeep Jandu
14.40	BMUS	Tanyah Ewen
14.50	Circulation Foundation	Emma Waldegrave
14.55	Vascular Society	Emma Waldegrave
15.00	Website	Carlos Pinoh
15.15	SVT Business	Emma Waldegrave
15:30	AHCS and Equivalence Award Initiative	Emma Waldegrave
15.40	NSHCS	Helena Edlin
15:55	NAAASP	Klaus Bond
16:00	AOB	